Termék
2021/A MAK
2021/B MAK
2021/C MAK
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
REPHUN210329
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név

2021/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2021/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2021/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2022/C
2023/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2023/C
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2024/C
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2025/C
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkétvény 2026/E
Magyar Allamkétvény 2027/A
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkétvény 2031/A
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
REP OF HUNGARY 6.375 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402995
HU0000403100
HU0000403464
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
US445545AE60
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam % Vételi hozam %

0,2
-0,24
-0,06
-0,09

0,1

0,19

0,18
0,42
0,43
0,55

0,6
0,38
0,84
0,96

1,12
1,34
1,45
1,45
1,64
1,73
1,97
-0,7492
0,0499
0,2156
0,1284
-0,5378
2,0061

0,9
0,86
1,04
1,01

1
1,29

1,28
1,52
1,53
1,65

1,7
1,98
1,94
2,06

2,22
2,44
2,55
2,55
2,74
2,83
3,07
1,3705
1,2749
1,3789
1,6749
1,039
3,4952

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,75
102,1643
100,2093
110,2983
103,3112
102,6031
116,6517
100,55
103,4494
108,8499
107,768
121,7337
101,9186
110,7995
103,3945
113,3646
98,1
141,7501
105,1859
113,8147
117,85
106,7338
119,3104
117,0818
101,6088
111,2788
115,8385
116,8217
115,7786
193,0313

Netto6 vételi arfolyam %
99,35
101,2679
99,8985
108,5682
101,31
100,8001
113,2134
99,15
100,5615
104,9504
103,544
116,4042
96,746
104,2832
97,8066
105,9031
96,7
132,0544
96,6964
103,7862
106,5222
94,9488
102,345
98,9376
101,1178
108,554
112,2804
111,5277
104,6123
159,5203

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,7833
102,6643
100,5682
114,0956

103,666
103,1661
117,3914
100,7083
104,0165
110,4609
108,2885
124,7173
102,0364
110,9276
103,9205
113,9646

98,2668
143,1926
106,2708
114,9654
118,5445
107,1776
119,9104
119,9728
103,3619
113,3243
116,5732
118,3595
116,2101
195,1282

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat

99,3833 2021.06.23
101,7679 2021.10.27
100,2574 2021.04.21
112,3655 2022.06.24
101,6648 2022.10.26
101,3631 2022.08.24
113,9531 2023.11.24
99,3083 2023.07.26
101,1286 2023.08.23
106,5614 2024.06.26
104,0645 2024.10.24
119,3878 2025.06.24
96,8638 2025.11.26
104,4113 2026.12.22
98,3326 2026.04.22
106,5031 2027.10.27
96,8668 2027.04.22
133,4969 2028.10.22
97,7813 2029.05.23
104,9369 2030.08.21
107,2167 2031.10.22
95,3926 2033.04.20
102,945 2038.10.27
101,8286 2041.04.25
102,8709 2021.03.29
110,5995 2023.02.21
113,0151 2023.11.22
113,0655 2024.03.25
105,0438 2027.10.10
161,6172 2041.03.29

2021.01.08.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
usb
EUR
usb



